Solenoid Big Coil
C 50 Series
POWER RATES
Alternative Current (AC)
Coil Type Voltage Energy (VA) Currents (A)
C50024VAC35VA 24 35 1,50
C50110VAC30VA 110 30 0,27
C50120VAC42VA 120 35 0,31
C50230VAC35VA 230 35 0,16
C50230VAC42VA 230 42 0,19
POWER RATES
Direct Current (DC)
Coil Type Voltaj Energy (VA) Currents (A)
C50012VDC40W 12 40 3,61
C50024VDC40W 24 40 1,73
Coils
Nominal
Values
Cold/